
Pearl River Ramble 5K 
 

1 Jackie Whitfield 23:09 M 42 

2 Tauston Jackson 24:55 M 31 

3 Elizabeth Sims 26:02 F 29 

4 Neil Culliver 27:12 M 43 

5 Steve Rodgers 28:09 M 32 

6 Nikki Hollier 29:39 F 31 

7 Mark Kellar 29:57 M 43 

8 Lisa Stockstill 30:38 F 43 

9 Ashley Kellar 30:42 F 22 

10 Mignon Kellar 31:05 F 43 

11 Delora Denney 33:47 F 11 

12 Delora Denney 33:47 F 46 

13 Kellie Smith 35:17 F 28 

14 Ann McDonald 35:37 F 52 

15 David McDonald 35:37 M 23 

16 Rina Harrel 37.56 F 20 

17 Charlotte Thigpen 38:09 F 56 

18 Brad Hall 38:11 M 22 

19 Roger Hester 40:06 M 68 

20 Carol Thigpen 41:00 F 41 

21 Linda Ann Smith 41:57 F 56 

22 Mark Stapp 42:18 M 43 

23 Carolyn McSwain Houchin 48:03 F 55 

24 Lia Walther 51:14 F 36 

25 Traci Weir 51:14 F 35 

26 Lindsey Spoulos 52:47 F 31 

27 Jennifer Teal 52:48 F 38 

 

  



Pearl River Ramble 5K 
 

Overall Male Jackie Whitfield 23:09 

Overall Female Elizabeth Sims 26:02 

Masters Male (40+) Neil Culiver 27:12 

Masters Female (40+) Lisa Stockstill 30:38 

Grandmasters Male (50+) Roger Hester 40:06 

Grandmasters Female (50+) Ann McDonald 35:37 

0 – 14 Male   

0 – 14 Female Delora Denney 33:47 

15 - 19 Male   

15 – 19 Female   

20 – 29 Male 1. David McDonald 
2. Brady Hall 

35:37 
38:11 

20 – 29 Female 1. Ashley Kellar 
2. Kellie Smith 
3. Rina Harrel 

30:42 
35:17 
37:56 

30 – 39 Male 1. Tauston Jackson 
2. Steve Rodgers 

24:55 
28:09 

30 – 39 Female 1. Nikki Hollier 
2. Lia Walther 
3. Traci Weir 

29:39 
51:14 
51:14 

40 – 49 Male 1. Mark Kellar 
2. Mark Stapp 

29:57 
42:18 

40 – 49 Female 1. Mignon Kellar 
2. Delora Denney 
3. Carol Thigpen 

31:05 
33:47 
41:00 

50 – 59 Male   

50 – 59 Female 1. Charlotte Thigpen 
2. Linda Ann Smith 
3. Carolyn McSwain Houchin 

38:09 
41:57 
48:03 

60 – 69 Male   

60 – 69 Female   

 


